
De Vrieze Jana

Haers Fien

Vermout Evelyne

Van Deynse Zoë

8022

8177

8183

8076

T.C. EEKLO

TENNISCLUB C

PADEL 4U2 GE

T.C. 'T LOBBEK

0763722

0816408

0761120

0052504

C1

D1

B1

D2

1

De Ketelaere Renee

Vermout Julie

Norman Ilse

Verstraete Marie

8005

8159

8182

8183

KON. DEINZE T

T.C. ELEVEN

SHARP RECRE

PADEL 4U2 GE

0827554

0069385

0240880

0870374

A2

B2

C2

A1 2

171

127

507

1028

NR

1152

118

270

De Ketelaere Renee

Vermout Evelyne

Haers Fien

Verstraete Marie

7/6 - 7/6

7/6 - 7/6

6/4 - 6/4

6/4 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/2

6/1 - 6/4

1/
Club : 8159 T.C. ELEVEN  Wedstrijdleider : 2010465 Vandeweege Wim
Tornooi : 202281592 TC eleveN Cupra -2- P200G-P300G-P400H van 04/04/2022 tot 10/04/2022

Reeks : PADEL GEMENGD 5 van P200 tot P300
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar

Haers Fien

6/3 - 4/6 - 10/7

Nachtergaele Michiel

D'Hondt Nathan

Verdonckt Louis

Moerman Bram

8022

8177

8183

8208

T.C. EEKLO

TENNISCLUB C

PADEL 4U2 GE

PADELSCHOOL

0877828

2198028

0732081

0862032

C1

D1

B1

D2

1904

1685

1190

NR

Pauwels Tim

De Grande Bjorn

Gabriels Brent

Dumoulin Laurens

8030

8183

8182

8183

V.Z.W. T.C. DE 

PADEL 4U2 GE

SHARP RECRE

PADEL 4U2 GE

0242184

2211360

0751582

0783450

A2

B2

C2

A1 2

1019

NR

1059

1059

Pauwels Tim

Verdonckt Louis

D'Hondt Nathan

Dumoulin Laurens

Haers Fien
D'Hondt Nathan

Verstraete Marie
Dumoulin Laurens

D'Hondt Nathan

1


